
 
  

 

Recall of Governor Gavin Newsom (Filed by Orrin E. Heatlie) 
Cumulative Statewide Summary as of 03/11/21 

(Circulation Deadline: March 17, 2021***) 

          COUNTY

NUMBER OF 
SIGNATURES 
RECEIVED 

NUMBER OF 
SIGNATURES 
VERIFIED 

INVALID 
SIGNATURES 

TOTAL VALID 
SIGNATURES % 

ALAMEDA 20,730 20,730 2,229 18,501 89.25% 
ALPINE 58 58 3 55 94.83% 
AMADOR 5,159 5,159 864 4,295 83.25% 
BUTTE 18,011 16,383 2,704 13,679 83.50% 
CALAVERAS 6,049 6,049 1,119 4,930 81.50% 
COLUSA 1,709 1,709 264 1,445 84.55% 
CONTRA COSTA 42,189 29,867 3,960 25,907 86.74% 
DEL NORTE 2,307 2,307 478 1,829 79.28% 
EL DORADO 22,582 17,708 2,751 14,957 84.46% 
FRESNO 73,481 70,041 15,129 54,912 78.40% 
GLENN 2,663 2,663 356 2,307 86.63% 
HUMBOLDT 5,096 5,096 671 4,425 86.83% 
IMPERIAL 2,361 1,002 126 876 87.43% 
INYO 1,646 1,047 143 904 86.34% 
KERN 48,169 27,839 3,516 24,323 87.37% 
KINGS 9,903 9,903 1,645 8,258 83.39% 
LAKE 2,745 36 5 31 86.11% 
LASSEN 3,553 2,845 561 2,284 80.28% 
LOS ANGELES 281,775 221,090 39,244 181,846 82.25% 
MADERA 12,772 10,873 1,894 8,979 82.58% 
MARIN 4,838 2,916 265 2,651 90.91% 
MARIPOSA 1,363 1,363 248 1,115 81.80% 
MENDOCINO 1,546 729 122 607 83.26% 
MERCED 10,977 9,239 1,486 7,753 83.92% 
MODOC 952 952 213 739 77.63% 
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MONO 659 0 0 0 
MONTEREY 10,537 10,537 1,867 8,670 82.28% 
NAPA 3,580 3,580 496 3,084 86.15% 
NEVADA 9,915 9,915 1,850 8,065 81.34% 
ORANGE 240,377 167,515 35,763 131,752 78.65% 
PLACER 48,193 48,193 9,492 38,701 80.30% 
PLUMAS 1,442 1,442 243 1,199 83.15% 
RIVERSIDE 161,587 155,387 28,129 127,258 81.90% 
SACRAMENTO 80,328 72,411 11,338 61,073 84.34% 
SAN BENITO 3,518 3,156 501 2,655 84.13% 
SAN BERNARDINO 113,470 87,150 13,237 73,913 84.81% 
SAN DIEGO 207,225 150,052 34,250 115,802 77.17% 
SAN FRANCISCO 8,220 8,220 1,548 6,672 81.17% 
SAN JOAQUIN 25,919 16,627 2,032 14,595 87.78% 
SAN LUIS OBISPO 30,183 13,899 2,081 11,818 85.03% 
SAN MATEO 15,173 6,864 1,374 5,490 79.98% 
SANTA BARBARA 17,386 17,386 3,853 13,533 77.84% 
SANTA CLARA 45,369 27,613 4,930 22,683 82.15% 
SANTA CRUZ 11,013 7,632 1,254 6,378 83.57% 
SHASTA 20,489 20,489 4,428 16,061 78.39% 
SIERRA 382 382 64 318 83.25% 
SISKIYOU 5,479 5,479 937 4,542 82.90% 
SOLANO 18,062 18,062 2,925 15,137 83.81% 
SONOMA 18,634 6,205 923 5,282 85.12% 
STANISLAUS 27,811 22,118 3,253 18,865 85.29% 
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SUTTER 
TEHAMA 
TRINITY 
TULARE 
TUOLUMNE 
VENTURA 
YOLO 
YUBA 

6,645 
5,268 

0 
34,605 

6,898 
61,062 

7,058 
5,649 

6,645 
4,939 

0 
34,605 

6,898 
44,411 

3,645 
5,649 

1,218 
874 

0 
7,292 
1,385 
7,369 

474 
1,261 

5,427 
4,065 

0 
27,313 

5,513 
37,042 

3,171 
4,388 

81.67% 
82.30% 

78.93% 
79.92% 
83.41% 
87.00% 
77.68% 

RANGE: 
10% = 149,571* 
100% = 1,495,709** 

CUMULATIVE TOTAL: 1,834,770 1,454,710 266,637 1,188,073 81.67% 
* According to Elections Code section 11104(d), county elections officials are not required to verify any 
signatures until notified by the Secretary of State that the proponents have submitted at least 10 percent of the 
total signatures required to qualify the recall for the ballot. 

** Pursuant to section 14(b) of Article 2 of the California Constitution, the minimum number of valid signatures 
required to qualify the recall is 1,495,709, which is 12% of the 12,464,235 votes cast in the last election for 
Governor. 
*** Deadline established per court order. See CCROV #20251. 
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